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N° AMATEUR            BUR   LOCALITE   DISTANCE ALUMINIUM      MARQUE       HEURE      VITESSE

Pig.    Am.      Mises

An / ANDENNE 11 1

Be / BEAURAING 135 10

Pig.    Am.      Mises

Hm / HAMOIS - AMICALE 46 5

Hv / HAVELANGE - L'ECL 259 11 4,95

Pig.    Am.      Mises

Ro / ROCHEFORT - L'AER 102 6

pigeons.553 amateurs.33

1 PREUD'HOMME Oliv Hm GESVES  182,434 19//BE1046087 8 08:59:24.0  2040,648816/

PREUD'HOMME Oliv Hm 2 19//BE1046050 3 08:59:24.0  2040,6488

3 PREUD'HOMME Oliv Hm 3 20//BE1147579 13 09:00:12.0  2022,5499

4 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv HOTTON  189,648 17//BE1163692 87 09:05:12.0  1992,1008120/

5 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 2 17//BE1163631 32 09:05:16.0  1990,7068

6 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 3 18//BE1101134 11 09:05:22.0  1988,6194

7 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 4 18//BE1101262 10 09:05:24.0  1987,9245

8 VINCENT Jacquy Hv BONSIN  192,802 19//BE1035858 17 09:07:11.0  1983,899824/

9 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 5 16//BE1176348 8 09:05:52.0  1978,2476

10 BONMARIAGE-MAS Hv OUFFET  203,305 20//BE1020336 4 09:12:46.8  1978,05995/

11 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 6 20//BE1010340 105 09:05:57.0  1976,5294

12 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 7 20//BE1010480 92 09:06:02.0  1974,8143

13 BORREMANS Jose Be ROCHEFOR  168,206 20//BE1008483 6 08:55:12.0  1974,24886/

14 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 8 19//BE1147851 90 09:06:06.0  1973,4443

15 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 9 20//BE1010350 107 09:06:23.0  1967,6431

16 DERMIENCE Philipp Be JEMELLE  170,102 19//BE1033656 1 08:56:32.0  1965,739632/

17 DERMIENCE Philipp Be 2 20//BE1007498 15 08:56:34.0  1964,9827

18 BECHET Veronique Ro BOMAL  200,273 18//BE1112819 6 09:12:04.0  1962,178310/

19 ROLAND J. et S. Hv MARENNE  184,682 20//BE1145448 16 09:04:22.0  1957,068222/

20 YASSE-LEVEQUE Ro MARCHE  179,933 20//BE1004394 9 09:02:01.0  1955,439237/

21 VINCENT Jacquy Hv 2 18//BE1109430 9 09:08:38.0  1954,7347

22 GUSTIN Emile Hm HAVELANGE  189,796 19//BE1035586 4 09:07:17.4  1950,82745/

23 YASSE-LEVEQUE Ro 2 20//BE1004364 11 09:02:26.0  1946,6246

24 YASSE-LEVEQUE Ro 3 20//BE1004382 1 09:02:27.0  1946,2737

25 YASSE-LEVEQUE Ro 4 20//BE1004397 17 09:02:28.0  1945,9229

26 GISQUET Sebastien Be WELLIN  156,818 19//BE1141668 5 08:50:35.6  1945,79378/

27 YASSE-LEVEQUE Ro 5 20//BE1004391 32 09:02:36.0  1943,1210

28 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 10 19//BE1147929 53 09:07:44.0  1940,4638

29 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 11 16//BE1176365 44 09:07:45.0  1940,1330

30 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 12 20//BE1010303 98 09:07:46.0  1939,8023

31 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 13 20//BE1010542 95 09:07:47.0  1939,4716

DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 14 18//BE1082378 22 09:07:47.0  1939,4716

33 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 17 20//BE1010466 47 09:07:51.0  1938,1502

DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 15 18//BE1121882 42 09:07:51.0  1938,1502

DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 16 19//BE1147949 31 09:07:51.0  1938,1502

36 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 18 18//BE1101228 40 09:07:53.0  1937,4902

37 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 19 18//BE1101053 26 09:07:58.0  1935,8421

38 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 20 19//BE1147830 118 09:07:59.0  1935,5128

39 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 21 20//BE1010385 15 09:08:01.0  1934,8546

40 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 22 19//BE1147913 61 09:08:02.0  1934,5257

41 FERONT COLLIN An HUY  194,566 17//BE1156629 9 09:10:35.0  1934,376111/

42 ROLAND J. et S. Hv 2 18//BE1101789 8 09:05:29.0  1934,1805

43 VINCENT Jacquy Hv 3 16//BE1156609 11 09:09:45.0  1932,8521

44 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 23 20//BE1010434 28 09:08:18.0  1929,2777

45 FAES Jean-Pierre Be HOUYET  160,400 20//BE1007659 9 08:53:14.0  1927,112512/

46 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 24 19//BE1147923 55 09:08:26.0  1926,6644

47 GOFFIN Alexis Hv HAMOIS  180,341 20//BE1010584 7 09:03:41.0  1925,00628/

48 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 25 18//BE1101100 56 09:08:34.0  1924,0582

49 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 26 20//BE1010327 63 09:08:48.0  1919,5142

50 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 27 19//BE1147885 94 09:08:52.0  1918,2198

51 VINCENT Jacquy Hv 4 18//BE1109477 16 09:10:35.0  1916,8384

52 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 28 20//BE1010442 29 09:09:02.0  1914,9916

53 GREVESSE M H Hm MELREUX  188,921 20//BE1011739 4 09:08:39.6  1914,869211/

54 GREVESSE M H Hm 2 20//BE1006033 3 09:08:46.6  1912,6076

55 BONMARIAGE-MAS Hv 2 15//BE1145193 1 09:16:39.8  1906,0439

56 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 29 19//BE1169593 46 09:09:38.0  1903,4594

57 BECHET Veronique Ro 2 19//BE1161062 3 09:15:22.0  1900,7245

58 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 30 20//BE1010437 70 09:09:47.0  1900,5980

59 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 31 20//BE1010516 20 09:09:58.0  1897,1124

60 GREVESSE M H Hm 3 20//BE1007636 5 09:09:57.6  1889,9660

61 GOFFIN Alexis Hv 2 20//BE1010577 6 09:05:37.0  1886,0833

62 KELLER Jean Ro ST HUBERT  167,039 17//BE1169017 12 08:58:38.0  1884,607025/

63 GRUSLIN Philippe Hv MARCHIN  195,232 19//BE1035358 12 09:13:37.0  1884,175612/

64 CONSTANT Alain Hv MARCHIN  197,032 20//BE6030646 8 09:14:51.0  1879,179821/

65 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 32 19//BE1147819 76 09:10:56.0  1878,9432

66 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 33 20//BE1010382 21 09:11:07.0  1875,5365

67 LONGREE-VAN NU Be WIESME  155,838 19//BE1034294 8 08:53:46.6  1860,159922/

68 VINCENT Jacquy Hv 5 19//BE1034997 15 09:13:46.0  1858,0341

69 LONGREE-VAN NU Be 2 20//BE1008649 22 08:53:54.6  1857,2041
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70 BECHET Veronique Ro 3 19//BE1021423 5 09:17:54.0  1856,0982

71 LONGREE-VAN NU Be 3 20//BE1008614 4 08:53:59.6  1855,3615

72 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 34 18//BE1101177 84 09:12:15.0  1854,7482

73 GRUSLIN Philippe Hv 2 15//BE1158664 3 09:15:32.7  1849,7513

74 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 35 19//BE1147982 80 09:12:33.0  1849,3223

75 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 36 19//BE1147775 25 09:12:40.0  1847,2208

76 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 37 19//BE1147811 3 09:12:42.0  1846,6212

77 FERONT COLLIN An 2 17//BE1156642 3 09:15:31.0  1843,9362

78 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 38 20//BE1010552 101 09:13:08.0  1838,8623

79 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 39 18//BE1082375 37 09:13:09.0  1838,5652

80 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 40 19//BE1147854 104 09:13:22.0  1834,7114

81 GREVESSE M H Hm 4 20//BE1011717 2 09:13:05.6  1832,5239

82 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 41 20//BE1010503 100 09:13:30.0  1832,3478

83 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 42 19//BE1147928 75 09:13:54.0  1825,2936

84 CONSTANT Alain Hv 2 20//BE1011028 6 09:18:02.0  1823,8075

85 ROLAND J. et S. Hv 3 20//BE1145466 7 09:12:05.0  1809,1298

86 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 43 20//BE1010506 89 09:15:01.0  1805,8848

87 ROLAND J. et S. Hv 4 20//BE1145443 21 09:12:22.0  1804,1224

88 BORREMANS Jose Be 2 17//BE1146583 3 09:03:21.0  1801,8854

89 CONSTANT Alain Hv 3 20//BE1011013 4 09:19:21.0  1801,8473

90 GREVESSE M H Hm 5 18//BE1122250 1 09:14:51.6  1801,6498

91 CONSTANT Alain Hv 5 20//BE1011638 15 09:19:25.0  1800,7494

CONSTANT Alain Hv 4 20//BE1011040 2 09:19:25.0  1800,7494

93 CONSTANT Alain Hv 6 20//BE1011637 18 09:19:27.0  1800,2010

94 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 44 20//BE1010460 86 09:15:24.0  1799,3169

95 POLET Joseph Hv SCHALTIN  181,267 19//BE1034840 3 09:10:47.0  1798,58116/

96 POLET Joseph Hv 2 18//BE1109263 2 09:10:49.0  1797,9864

97 POLET Joseph Hv 3 20//BE1011456 6 09:10:51.0  1797,3922

98 LONGREE-VAN NU Be 4 20//BE1008622 1 08:56:56.6  1792,4088

99 YASSE-LEVEQUE Ro 6 20//BE1004346 15 09:10:36.0  1788,5984

100 FAES Jean-Pierre Be 2 20//BE1007264 12 08:59:42.0  1788,1828

101 LESSIRE Didier Be HOUYET  160,259 20//BE1008914 1 08:59:37.6  1788,07272/

102 YASSE-LEVEQUE Ro 7 20//BE1004404 31 09:10:41.0  1787,1180

103 LONGREE-VAN NU Be 5 20//BE1008672 13 08:57:25.6  1782,4996

104 FAES Jean-Pierre Be 3 17//BE1146655 10 09:00:07.0  1779,9149

105 DETAL Michel Be FOCANT  157,673 20//BE1007763 8 08:58:40.0  1778,266911/

106 VINCENT Jacquy Hv 6 18//BE1164121 4 09:18:30.0  1776,9770

107 ROLAND J. et S. Hv 5 18//BE1103910 19 09:13:57.0  1776,6426

108 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 45 19//BE1147970 112 09:16:48.0  1775,7303

109 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 46 20//BE1010393 50 09:16:51.0  1774,8994

110 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 47 20//BE1010343 85 09:17:00.0  1772,4112

111 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 48 19//BE1147859 96 09:17:03.0  1771,5834

112 POLET Joseph Hv 4 17//BE1151398 1 09:12:36.0  1766,7349

113 PREUD'HOMME Oliv Hm 4 19//BE1046021 1 09:13:16.0  1766,6301

114 GISQUET Sebastien Be 2 19//BE1141670 7 08:58:50.6  1765,1071

115 POLET Joseph Hv 5 19//BE1035941 4 09:13:02.0  1759,3044

116 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 49 19//BE1147983 13 09:18:14.0  1752,2144

117 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 50 20//BE1010510 33 09:18:16.0  1751,6749

118 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 51 20//BE1010323 45 09:18:17.0  1751,4053

119 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 52 20//BE1010360 97 09:18:18.0  1751,1357

120 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 53 19//BE1147802 52 09:18:23.0  1749,7893

121 BECHET Veronique Ro 4 19//BE1021487 7 09:24:44.0  1745,5520

122 BINAME Jules Hv FAULX-les-T  181,945 17//BE1151002 2 09:14:25.0  1742,49008/

123 BINAME Jules Hv 2 19//BE1035007 3 09:14:33.0  1740,2678

124 DERMIENCE Philipp Be 3 20//BE1007597 24 09:08:06.0  1733,9653

125 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 54 19//BE1147967 59 09:19:26.0  1733,0003

126 YASSE-LEVEQUE Ro 8 20//BE1004380 18 09:13:58.0  1730,6797

127 GOFFIN Alexis Hv 3 15//BE1171629 1 09:15:10.0  1714,8114

128 FERONT COLLIN An 3 15//BE1157028 2 09:23:31.0  1713,9862

129 ROCHEZ Alain Be WINENNE  147,176 18//BE1113177 3 08:56:07.0  1709,03047/

130 ROLAND J. et S. Hv 6 20//BE1145455 6 09:18:20.0  1704,7569

131 DETAL Michel Be 2 20//BE1007742 3 09:02:33.0  1703,6521

132 DETAL Michel Be 3 20//BE1007750 7 09:02:37.0  1702,4258

133 DETAL Michel Be 4 20//BE1007776 2 09:02:41.0  1701,2012

134 DETAL Michel Be 5 20//BE1007757 9 09:02:45.0  1699,9784

135 BINAME Jules Hv 3 20//BE1011220 4 09:17:25.0  1693,8247

136 LONGREE-VAN NU Be 6 20//BE1008670 21 09:02:02.6  1693,0938

137 GRUSLIN Philippe Hv 3 19//BE1035379 11 09:25:25.0  1691,5408

138 YASSE-LEVEQUE Ro 9 20//BE1004356 10 09:16:33.0  1688,7189

139 GRUSLIN Philippe Hv 4 18//BE1109640 2 09:25:55.7  1684,0749

140 GRUSLIN Philippe Hv 5 18//BE1109646 4 09:26:14.7  1679,4873

141 VINCENT Jacquy Hv 7 18//BE1164109 7 09:25:19.0  1671,9353

142 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 55 20//BE1010315 81 09:23:27.0  1671,6439

143 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 56 19//BE1147972 108 09:23:28.0  1671,3984

144 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 57 17//BE1163599 36 09:23:30.0  1670,9075

145 CONSTANT Alain Hv 7 20//BE1011027 3 09:28:27.0  1663,4192

146 VINCENT Jacquy Hv 8 19//BE1035815 23 09:26:14.0  1658,7496

147 MAUCQ David Hv ON  172,850 20//BE1145355 29 09:14:51.0  1648,545532/

148 VINCENT Jacquy Hv 9 19//BE1035837 1 09:27:12.0  1645,0683

149 ROLAND J. et S. Hv 7 20//BE1145474 13 09:22:22.0  1643,5657



ASSOCIATION DU CONDROZ-TRELOU du 22/05/21-VIEUX/YEARLINGS. Page 3 de  3

N° AMATEUR            BUR   LOCALITE   DISTANCE ALUMINIUM      MARQUE       HEURE      VITESSE

150 YASSE-LEVEQUE Ro 10 20//BE1004301 12 09:20:21.0  1630,5664

151 YASSE-LEVEQUE Ro 11 20//BE1004311 22 09:20:22.0  1630,3201

152 DERMIENCE Philipp Be 4 20//BE1007503 19 09:14:21.0  1630,1102

153 DERMIENCE Philipp Be 5 20//BE1007505 28 09:14:38.0  1625,6961

154 YASSE-LEVEQUE Ro 12 20//BE1004322 14 09:20:56.0  1621,9922

155 YASSE-LEVEQUE Ro 13 20//BE1004341 4 09:21:05.0  1619,8020

156 YASSE-LEVEQUE Ro 14 20//BE1004329 29 09:21:18.0  1616,6487

157 ROLAND J. et S. Hv 8 20//BE1145461 17 09:24:19.0  1615,5300

158 DERMIENCE Philipp Be 6 20//BE1007549 27 09:15:20.0  1614,8924

159 DERMIENCE Philipp Be 7 20//BE1145272 5 09:15:21.0  1614,6369

160 GRUSLIN Philippe Hv 6 18//BE1109676 5 09:30:57.7  1613,9989

161 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 58 19//BE1147837 49 09:27:33.0  1613,3390

162 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 59 20//BE1010537 51 09:27:50.0  1609,4597

163 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 60 20//BE1010550 120 09:27:51.0  1609,2321

164 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 61 19//BE1147898 93 09:27:55.0  1608,3223

165 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 62 20//BE1010404 48 09:27:58.0  1607,6406

166 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 63 20//BE1010413 5 09:28:17.0  1603,3366

167 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 64 19//BE1147799 79 09:28:24.0  1601,7568

168 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 65 20//BE1010361 117 09:28:33.0  1599,7301

169 YASSE-LEVEQUE Ro 15 20//BE1004351 16 09:22:31.0  1599,1675

170 GISQUET Sebastien Be 3 20//BE1163276 4 09:08:04.6  1598,9328

171 MAUCQ David Hv 2 20//BE1145336 13 09:18:46.0  1589,1817

172 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 66 19//BE1147901 71 09:29:36.0  1585,6856

173 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 67 19//BE1147858 2 09:29:51.0  1582,3780

174 LAMBERMONT Joel Hm SOREE  184,391 19//BE1046302 3 09:26:44.0  1579,59176/

175 DETAL Michel Be 6 20//BE1007781 6 09:10:29.0  1569,1458

176 VINCENT Jacquy Hv 10 20//BE1011806 6 09:33:16.0  1564,1049

177 DERMIENCE Philipp Be 8 19//BE1033667 18 09:19:03.0  1559,8533

178 FAES Jean-Pierre Be 4 20//BE1008015 4 09:12:59.0  1557,5336

179 LAMBERMONT Joel Hm 2 19//BE1046376 6 09:28:43.0  1553,2023

180 CONSTANT Alain Hv 8 20//BE1011002 12 09:36:59.0  1551,6367

181 CONSTANT Alain Hv 9 20//BE1011039 17 09:37:01.0  1551,2295

182 YASSE-LEVEQUE Ro 16 20//BE1004389 37 09:26:03.0  1550,4782

183 YASSE-LEVEQUE Ro 17 20//BE1004352 19 09:26:18.0  1547,1453

184 ROLAND J. et S. Hv 9 20//BE1145475 15 09:29:23.0  1546,9664

185 GRUSLIN Philippe Hv 7 19//BE1035315 7 09:36:54.0  1538,4712
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N° AMATEUR            BUR   LOCALITE   DISTANCE ALUMINIUM      MARQUE       HEURE      VITESSE

Pig.    Am.      Mises

An / ANDENNE 4 1

Be / BEAURAING 107 10

Pig.    Am.      Mises

Hm / HAMOIS - AMICALE 14 3

Hv / HAVELANGE - L'ECL 133 9 3,00

Pig.    Am.      Mises

Ro / ROCHEFORT - L'AER 76 6

pigeons.334 amateurs.29

1 PREUD'HOMME Oliv Hm GESVES  182,434 20//BE1147579 2 09:00:12.0  2022,54993/

2 BONMARIAGE-MAS Hv OUFFET  203,305 20//BE1020336 2 09:12:46.8  1978,05993/

3 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv HOTTON  189,648 20//BE1010340 47 09:05:57.0  1976,529454/

4 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 2 20//BE1010480 39 09:06:02.0  1974,8143

5 BORREMANS Jose Be ROCHEFOR  168,206 20//BE1008483 2 08:55:12.0  1974,24882/

6 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 3 20//BE1010350 48 09:06:23.0  1967,6431

7 DERMIENCE Philipp Be JEMELLE  170,102 20//BE1007498 12 08:56:34.0  1964,982727/

8 ROLAND J. et S. Hv MARENNE  184,682 20//BE1145448 12 09:04:22.0  1957,068216/

9 YASSE-LEVEQUE Ro MARCHE  179,933 20//BE1004394 9 09:02:01.0  1955,439237/

10 YASSE-LEVEQUE Ro 2 20//BE1004364 11 09:02:26.0  1946,6246

11 YASSE-LEVEQUE Ro 3 20//BE1004382 1 09:02:27.0  1946,2737

12 YASSE-LEVEQUE Ro 4 20//BE1004397 17 09:02:28.0  1945,9229

13 YASSE-LEVEQUE Ro 5 20//BE1004391 32 09:02:36.0  1943,1210

14 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 4 20//BE1010303 42 09:07:46.0  1939,8023

15 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 5 20//BE1010542 40 09:07:47.0  1939,4716

16 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 6 20//BE1010466 20 09:07:51.0  1938,1502

17 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 7 20//BE1010385 6 09:08:01.0  1934,8546

18 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 8 20//BE1010434 11 09:08:18.0  1929,2777

19 FAES Jean-Pierre Be HOUYET  160,400 20//BE1007659 6 08:53:14.0  1927,11257/

20 GOFFIN Alexis Hv HAMOIS  180,341 20//BE1010584 4 09:03:41.0  1925,00625/

21 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 9 20//BE1010327 26 09:08:48.0  1919,5142

22 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 10 20//BE1010442 12 09:09:02.0  1914,9916

23 GREVESSE M H Hm MELREUX  188,921 20//BE1011739 3 09:08:39.6  1914,86928/

24 GREVESSE M H Hm 2 20//BE1006033 2 09:08:46.6  1912,6076

25 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 11 20//BE1010437 31 09:09:47.0  1900,5980

26 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 12 20//BE1010516 8 09:09:58.0  1897,1124

27 GREVESSE M H Hm 3 20//BE1007636 4 09:09:57.6  1889,9660

28 GOFFIN Alexis Hv 2 20//BE1010577 3 09:05:37.0  1886,0833

29 CONSTANT Alain Hv MARCHIN  197,032 20//BE6030646 8 09:14:51.0  1879,179821/

30 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 13 20//BE1010382 9 09:11:07.0  1875,5365

31 LONGREE-VAN NU Be WIESME  155,838 20//BE1008649 20 08:53:54.6  1857,204120/

32 LONGREE-VAN NU Be 2 20//BE1008614 3 08:53:59.6  1855,3615

33 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 14 20//BE1010552 44 09:13:08.0  1838,8623

34 GREVESSE M H Hm 4 20//BE1011717 1 09:13:05.6  1832,5239

35 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 15 20//BE1010503 43 09:13:30.0  1832,3478

36 CONSTANT Alain Hv 2 20//BE1011028 6 09:18:02.0  1823,8075

37 ROLAND J. et S. Hv 2 20//BE1145466 6 09:12:05.0  1809,1298

38 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 16 20//BE1010506 37 09:15:01.0  1805,8848

39 ROLAND J. et S. Hv 3 20//BE1145443 15 09:12:22.0  1804,1224

40 CONSTANT Alain Hv 3 20//BE1011013 4 09:19:21.0  1801,8473

41 CONSTANT Alain Hv 4 20//BE1011040 2 09:19:25.0  1800,7494

CONSTANT Alain Hv 5 20//BE1011638 15 09:19:25.0  1800,7494

43 CONSTANT Alain Hv 6 20//BE1011637 18 09:19:27.0  1800,2010

44 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 17 20//BE1010460 36 09:15:24.0  1799,3169

45 POLET Joseph Hv SCHALTIN  181,267 20//BE1011456 1 09:10:51.0  1797,39221/

46 LONGREE-VAN NU Be 3 20//BE1008622 1 08:56:56.6  1792,4088

47 YASSE-LEVEQUE Ro 6 20//BE1004346 15 09:10:36.0  1788,5984

48 FAES Jean-Pierre Be 2 20//BE1007264 7 08:59:42.0  1788,1828

49 LESSIRE Didier Be HOUYET  160,259 20//BE1008914 1 08:59:37.6  1788,07272/

50 YASSE-LEVEQUE Ro 7 20//BE1004404 31 09:10:41.0  1787,1180

51 LONGREE-VAN NU Be 4 20//BE1008672 11 08:57:25.6  1782,4996

52 DETAL Michel Be FOCANT  157,673 20//BE1007763 6 08:58:40.0  1778,26698/

53 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 18 20//BE1010393 22 09:16:51.0  1774,8994

54 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 19 20//BE1010343 35 09:17:00.0  1772,4112

55 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 20 20//BE1010510 14 09:18:16.0  1751,6749

56 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 21 20//BE1010323 19 09:18:17.0  1751,4053

57 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 22 20//BE1010360 41 09:18:18.0  1751,1357

58 DERMIENCE Philipp Be 2 20//BE1007597 19 09:08:06.0  1733,9653

59 YASSE-LEVEQUE Ro 8 20//BE1004380 18 09:13:58.0  1730,6797

60 ROLAND J. et S. Hv 4 20//BE1145455 5 09:18:20.0  1704,7569

61 DETAL Michel Be 2 20//BE1007742 2 09:02:33.0  1703,6521

62 DETAL Michel Be 3 20//BE1007750 5 09:02:37.0  1702,4258

63 DETAL Michel Be 4 20//BE1007776 1 09:02:41.0  1701,2012

64 DETAL Michel Be 5 20//BE1007757 7 09:02:45.0  1699,9784

65 BINAME Jules Hv FAULX-les-T  181,945 20//BE1011220 1 09:17:25.0  1693,82475/

66 LONGREE-VAN NU Be 5 20//BE1008670 19 09:02:02.6  1693,0938

67 YASSE-LEVEQUE Ro 9 20//BE1004356 10 09:16:33.0  1688,7189

68 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 23 20//BE1010315 34 09:23:27.0  1671,6439

69 CONSTANT Alain Hv 7 20//BE1011027 3 09:28:27.0  1663,4192
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70 MAUCQ David Hv ON  172,850 20//BE1145355 20 09:14:51.0  1648,545523/

71 ROLAND J. et S. Hv 5 20//BE1145474 9 09:22:22.0  1643,5657

72 YASSE-LEVEQUE Ro 10 20//BE1004301 12 09:20:21.0  1630,5664

73 YASSE-LEVEQUE Ro 11 20//BE1004311 22 09:20:22.0  1630,3201

74 DERMIENCE Philipp Be 3 20//BE1007503 15 09:14:21.0  1630,1102

75 DERMIENCE Philipp Be 4 20//BE1007505 23 09:14:38.0  1625,6961

76 YASSE-LEVEQUE Ro 12 20//BE1004322 14 09:20:56.0  1621,9922

77 YASSE-LEVEQUE Ro 13 20//BE1004341 4 09:21:05.0  1619,8020

78 YASSE-LEVEQUE Ro 14 20//BE1004329 29 09:21:18.0  1616,6487

79 ROLAND J. et S. Hv 6 20//BE1145461 13 09:24:19.0  1615,5300

80 DERMIENCE Philipp Be 5 20//BE1007549 22 09:15:20.0  1614,8924

81 DERMIENCE Philipp Be 6 20//BE1145272 3 09:15:21.0  1614,6369

82 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 24 20//BE1010537 23 09:27:50.0  1609,4597

83 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 25 20//BE1010550 54 09:27:51.0  1609,2321

84 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 26 20//BE1010404 21 09:27:58.0  1607,6406

85 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 27 20//BE1010413 2 09:28:17.0  1603,3366

86 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 28 20//BE1010361 53 09:28:33.0  1599,7301

87 YASSE-LEVEQUE Ro 15 20//BE1004351 16 09:22:31.0  1599,1675

88 GISQUET Sebastien Be WELLIN  156,818 20//BE1163276 4 09:08:04.6  1598,93285/

89 MAUCQ David Hv 2 20//BE1145336 6 09:18:46.0  1589,1817

90 DETAL Michel Be 6 20//BE1007781 4 09:10:29.0  1569,1458

91 VINCENT Jacquy Hv BONSIN  192,802 20//BE1011806 2 09:33:16.0  1564,10495/

92 FAES Jean-Pierre Be 3 20//BE1008015 2 09:12:59.0  1557,5336

93 CONSTANT Alain Hv 8 20//BE1011002 12 09:36:59.0  1551,6367

94 CONSTANT Alain Hv 9 20//BE1011039 17 09:37:01.0  1551,2295

95 YASSE-LEVEQUE Ro 16 20//BE1004389 37 09:26:03.0  1550,4782

96 YASSE-LEVEQUE Ro 17 20//BE1004352 19 09:26:18.0  1547,1453

97 ROLAND J. et S. Hv 7 20//BE1145475 11 09:29:23.0  1546,9664

98 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 29 20//BE1033994 24 09:33:49.0  1531,6839

99 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 30 20//BE1010470 30 09:35:09.0  1515,3656

100 CONSTANT Alain Hv 10 20//BE1011636 16 09:40:19.0  1511,9478

101 BONMARIAGE-MAS Hv 2 20//BE1020427 1 09:45:37.8  1498,9678

102 LONGREE-VAN NU Be 6 20//BE1008608 4 09:14:00.6  1498,2982

103 CONSTANT Alain Hv 11 20//BE1011018 10 09:42:29.0  1487,2210

104 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 31 20//BE1010402 4 09:38:31.0  1475,6685

105 MAUCQ David Hv 3 20//BE1145208 4 09:27:49.0  1467,1099

106 CONSTANT Alain Hv 12 20//BE1011655 14 09:44:25.0  1465,8301

107 LONGREE-VAN NU Be 7 20//BE1008629 9 09:16:33.6  1462,4437

108 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 32 20//BE1010324 45 09:41:12.0  1445,4878

109 DERMIENCE Philipp Be 7 20//BE1007453 4 09:27:41.0  1445,4213

110 DERMIENCE Philipp Be 8 20//BE1007487 5 09:27:50.0  1443,5813

111 BOUCHE Chantal Ro AMBLY  171,669 20//BE1014153 4 09:29:17.0  1439,17009/

112 ROCHEZ Alain Be WINENNE  147,176 20//BE1008803 4 09:12:19.0  1438,43625/

H-C BINAME Jules Hv 2 20//BE1011250 4 09:38:00.0  1421,4453

BINAME Jules Hv 3 20//BE1011242 3 09:49:30.0  1304,2652


